
36  SOUTH FLORIDA BUSINESS JOURNAL

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

DECEMBER 1-7, 2017

ACCURATE
TARGETING

OPENS DOORS

bookoflists.com

CLASSIFIEDS 
GET RESULTS!  
954.949.7558

PUBLIC NOTICES

VISIT US ONLINE: 
SOUTHFLORIDABUSINESSJOURNAL.COM

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to FS 713.78(5) United 
American Lien & Recovery as agent 
w/ power of attorney will sell the 
following vehicle(s)/vessel(s)to 
the highest bidder; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court; 
owner/lienholder have right to 
hearing and post bond; owner many 
redeem vehicle(s)/vessel(s)for cash 
sum of lien; auction held in reserve.
Inspect 1 week prior @ lienor 
facility; cash or cashier check; 18% 
buyer prem; any person interested 
ph (954) 563-1999
Sale Date December 15, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31426 2003 Chevrolet VIN#: 
1GNCS13X43K170528 Lienor: 
County Auto 3068 Lake Worth Rd 
Lake Worth
Sale Date December 22, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
V12569 2002 Intrepid Hull ID#: 
IBW34101L203 Lienor: Downrite 
Marine 5400 SW 55 Ave Davie
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911

12/1/17

 NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 713.585(6) F.S. 
United American Lien & Recovery 
as agent w/ power of attorney 
will sell the following vehicle(s) to 
the highest bidder; net proceeds 
deposited with the clerk of court; 
owner/lienholder has right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle for cash sum of lien; 
all auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lienor 
facility; cash or cashier check; 
18% buyer premium; any person 
interested ph (954) 563-1999
Sale date December 22, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31386 2009 Honda VIN#: 
3CZRE38319G703764 Lienor: 
County Line Auto Ctr Inc/Lexus of 
No Miami 14100 Biscayne Blvd No 
Miami 305-372-1400 Lien Amt 
$1907.62
31387 2012 BMW VIN#: 
WBADW3C59CE822826 Lienor: 
Joseph Maxeau Auto Repair 7570 
NW 26 Ave Miami 786-262-4338 
Lien Amt $8915.00
31388 2013 Infiniti VIN#: 
JN1CV6EL2DM981535 Lienor: 
All Brothers Auto Repair 7120 
Southgate Blvd Margate 754-302-
7676 Lien Amt $3870.48
31389 2001 Suzuki VIN#: 
JS1GR7GA012100028 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsport Ft Lauderdale 
1090 W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 
954-467-0990 Lien Amt $
31390 2006 Suzuki VIN#: 
JS1VP53A262103205 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsport Ft Lauderdale 
1090 W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 
954-467-0990 Lien Amt $2059.36
31391 2006 Suzuki VIN#: 
LM4AZ413X61106332 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsport Ft Lauderdale 
1090 W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 
954-467-0990 Lien Amt $2116.60
31392 2005 Honda VIN#: 
JH2RC44595M802954 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsport Ft Lauderdale 
1090 W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 
954-467-0990 Lien Amt $6916.86
31393 2000 Yamaha VIN#: 
JYA3RV033YA000084 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsport Ft Lauderdale 
1090 W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 
954-467-0990 Lien Amt $2070.00
31394 2011 Ford VIN#: 
3FAHP0JAXBR315273 Lienor: 
Claims America 4404 Georgia Ave 
W Palm Bch 561-366-1367 Lien 
Amt $6864.50
31395 2006 Chrysler VIN#: 
2C3KA63H86H101497 Lienor: 
Moe’s Affordable Auto Repair 2354 
N Military Trl #201 W Palm Bch 
561-333-4860 Lien Amt $6731.13
31396 2006 Ford VIN#: 
3FAHP08166R113008 Lienor: Top 
Shelf Auto LLC 6677 42nd Terr N 
#B/C Riviera Bch 561-891-2858 
Lien Amt $5947.74
31397 2000 GMC VIN#: 
1GKDT13W9Y2240022  
1 of 3		      12/1/17

Lienor: Atlas Transmission 3180 S 
Military Trl Lake Worth 561-582-
3499 Lien Amt $5209.65
31398 2007 Honda VIN#: 
JHLRE38387C007850 Lienor: Palm 
Auto Body/Trail Auto Body 551 S 
Military Trl W Palm Bch 561-242-
4460 Lien Amt $2620.00
31399 2016 Nissan VIN#: 
3N1CN7AP3GL803999 Lienor: Palm 
Auto Body/Trail Auto Body 551 S 
Military Trl W Palm Bch 561-242-
4460 Lien Amt $10486.19
31400 2003 Acura VIN#: 
19UUA56803A029930 Lienor: 
Binhs Asia Auto Ctr Inc 7650 Hooper 
Rd #9/10 W Palm Bch 561-333-
7636 Lien Amt $5100.00
31401 2002 Dodge VIN#: 
3D7HA18N22G209072 Lienor: 
Binhs Asia Auto Ctr Inc 7650 Hooper 
Rd #9/10 W Palm Bch 561-333-
7636 Lien Amt $5133.70
31402 2015 Infiniti VIN#: 
JN1BV7AP5FM337394 Lienor: 
Schumacher Auto Group/Infiniti of 
the Palm Bches 3031 Okeechobee 
Blvd W Palm Bch 561-615-3380 
Lien Amt $2192.50
31403 2012 Bentley VIN#: 
SCBBB7ZH5CC017242 Lienor: Palm 
Beach Imports/Braman Motorcars 
2901 Okeechobee Blvd W Palm Bch 
561-640-2900 Lien Amt $4966.12
Sale Date December 29, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 Ft 
Lauderdale FL 33309
31406 2016 Ford VIN#: 
1FA6P8AM5G5331889 Lienor: 
Bull Motors/Autonation Ford Miami 
16800 NW 57 Ave Miami 305-557-
5580 Lien Amt $3526.09
31407 2012 Toyota VIN#: 
4T3ZA3BB5CU055774 Lienor: 
Placetas Bodyshop Inc 7915 NW 60 
St Miami 305-603-7165 Lien Amt 
$7775.36
31408 2009 Nissan VIN#: 
1N4AL21E39N482924 Lienor: Hi 
Tek Collisiion I Corp 4404 Georgia 
Ave W Palm Bch 561-602-4518 
Lien Amt $4365.00
31409 2008 Mini VIN#: 
WMWMF33558TT63667 Lienor: 
County Auto Inc 3068 Lake Worth 
Rd Lake Worth 561-433-8035 Lien 
Amt $6096.75
31410 2011 Chevrolet VIN#: 
2G1FA1EDXB9155763 Lienor: 
Steve Moore Chevrolet/Autonation 
Chevrolet Greenacres 5757 Lake 
Worth Rd Greenacres 561-433-
5757 Lien Amt $2975.00
31411 2012 Chrysler VIN#: 
2C4RC1BG4CR312590 Lienor: 
Schumacher Automotive Delray 
2101 S Federal Hwy Delray Bch 
561-454-1800 Lien Amt $2805.71
31412 2011 Mazda VIN#: 
JM3TB2BA6B0323262 Lienor: 
Carfix Auto Repair Centers 1140-
1148 S Dixie Hwy Hollywood 954-
920-4686 Lien Amt $6825.00
31413 2014 Dodge VIN#: 
2C3CDYAG6EH274421 Lienor: 
Atlantic Coast Collision 4301 NW 15 
St #D35 Margate 954-969-7661 
Lien Amt $5736.28
31414 2004 Honda VIN#: 
2HGES26724H601509 Lienor: 
Charjan Aaction Corp/Aaction 
Transmissions 10936 Wiles Rd 
Coral Springs 954-344-1900 
2 of 3		      12/1/17

Lien Amt $5015.17
31415 2014 Honda VIN#: 
MLHPC4402E5100230 Lienor: Rick 
Case Cycles Inc/Rick Case Honda 
15701 Rick Case Honda Way Davie 
954-364-3289 Lien Amt $4191.10
31417 2015 Chevrolet VIN#: 
2G1FD1E39F9210689 Lienor: 
Vera Williamson Investments/Vera 
Cadillac Buick GMC 300 S University 
Dr Pembroke Pines 954-362-9465 
Lien Amt $9626.16
31418 2007 BMW VIN#: 
WBSEK93597CS32240 Lienor: 
Eurowerks Automotive Inc 4758 N 
Powerline Rd Deerfield Bch 954-
675-0173 Lien Amt $12816.30
31419 2014 Bentley VIN#: 
SCBFU7ZA8EC092728 Lienor: 
Eurowerks Automotive Inc 4758 N 
Powerline Rd Deerfield Bch 954-
675-0173 Lien Amt $8675.00
31420 2008 BMW VIN#: 
5UXFE83538L164790 Lienor: 
Eurowerks Automotive Inc 4758 N 
Powerline Rd Deerfield Bch 954-
675-0173 Lien Amt $4049.30
31421 2000 Suzuki VIN#: 
JS1VS53A8Y2102688 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsports Ft Laud 1090 
W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 954-
467-0990 Lien Amt $6749.87
31422 2004 Honda VIN#: 
478TE294044005867 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsports Ft Laud 1090 
W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 954-
467-0990 Lien Amt $2030.00
31423 2005 Yamaha VIN#: 
JYACG20C85A002445 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsports Ft Laud 1090 
W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 954-
467-0990 Lien Amt $5644.99
31424 2001 Honda VIN#: 
478TE230514113645 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsports Ft Laud 1090 
W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 954-
467-0990 Lien Amt $2147.85
31425 2001 Yamaha VIN#: 
JYACE07Y41A008703 Lienor: 
Broward Motorsports Holdings/
Broward Motorsports Ft Laud 1090 
W Sunrise Blvd Ft Lauderdale 954-
467-0990 Lien Amt $2565.75
31153 2011 Cadillac VIN#: 
1GYS3JEF7BR336126 Lienor: 
All Brothers Auto Repair 7120 
Southgate Blvd Margate 754-302-
7676 Lien Amt $23365.71
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB422 
FLAU 765 & 1911
3 of 3	 12/1/17

NOTICE OF
PUBLIC AUCTION

Pursuant to Ch 715.109 FS and/
or 83.801 and/or  677.210 FS etal 
United American Lien & Recovery 
as agent w/ power of attorney will 
sell at public auction the following 
property(s) to the highest bidder; 
owner/lienholder may redeem 
property(s) for cash sum of lien; all 
auctions held in reserve
Inspect 1 week prior @ lien facility; 
cash or cashier check; 18% buyer 
prem; any persons interested ph 
(954) 563-1999
Sale date December 8, 2017 @ 
10:00 am 3411 NW 9th Ave #707 
Ft Lauderdale FL 33309
3004 1981 Alla VIN#: AAFLA0166 
Tenant: Lillian Morales Berrera or 
Ryan Olsen
3005 1968 Jame VIN#: 6012860 
Tenant: Alexjandro Caudillo
3006 2007 Alam VIN#: 
1A9BB23247F714754 Tenant: Kaio 
Dantas
3007 20009 Peterbuilt VIN#: 
1XP7D49X09D789989 Tenant: 
Patsoman Lodwick
Licensed Auctioneers FLAB 422 
FLAU 765  & 1911
	 11/24/17 - 12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE
The following vehicles / vessels 
will be sold at public auction to the 
highest bidder, in pursuant to FL 
Statues 713.78, 713.785, 713.585, 
677.102, 677.209 or 677.210 at 
Lienor's address to satisfy a lien 
against said vehicles for towing, 
repairs and/or storage charges. 
No titles, as is, cash only. Net 
proceeds deposited with clerk of 
court; owner/lienholder have right to 
hearing and post bond; owner may 
redeem vehicle(s)/vessel(s) for cash 
sum of lien; auction held in reserve
Gaby's Auto Repair LLC. 2110 
Harding St Hollywood, FL 33020
2001 Jaguar VIN# 
SAJDA14C11LF23573 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $4116.00 Sale 
date is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
Clean Cruisers LLC. 9695 NW 
79th Ave Bay 6 Hialeah Gardens, 
FL 33029
2010 Subaru VIN# 
JF1GH6A61AH825454 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $5978.50 Sale 
date is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
US Auto Ltd. CO 1950 Grant St, 
Hollywood, FL 33020
1984 BMW VIN# 
WBAEB7403E6727752 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is 2961.20 Sale 
date is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
1986 Alfa Romeo VIN# 
ZARBA5410G1036237 Cash sum to 
redeem vehicle is 2961.20 Sale date 
is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
1935 Rolls Royce VIN# GLG33 Cash 
sum to redeem vehicle is 2961.20 
Sale date is December 17, 2017 
at 9 AM
Export From USA.Com Inc. 19431 
E Oakmont DR Miami, FL 33015
2015 Volkswagen VIN# 
3VWF17AT1FM637376 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is 17654.00 Sale 
date is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
Speedy Gonzalez Towing 5629 B 
Johnson St Hollywood, FL 33021
2013 Chevrolet VIN# 
1G11C5SAXDU119406  Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is 2373.00 Sale 
date is December 17, 2017 at 9 AM
Speedy Towing &Storage 1520 S 
Dixie Hwy, Hollywood, FL 33020
1999 Honda VIN# 
1HGEJ8142XL006959 Cash sum 
to redeem vehicle is $2721.20 Sale 
date is December 10, 2017 at 9 AM

12/1/17

NOTICE OF 
PUBLIC SALE
Dolphin Towing & Recovery 
gives Notice of Foreclosure of 
Lien and intent to sell these 
vehicles on 12/16/2017, 08:00 
am at 1940 North East 153 Street 
North Miami Beach, Fl 33162, 
pursuant to subsection 713.78 
of the Florida Statutes. Dolphin 
Towing & Recovery reserves the 
right to accept or reject any and/
or all bids.
1fafp53u94a110178 2004 Ford 
Taurus White
1fmzu62e12ub89269 2002 Ford 
Explorer Black
1gbfg15t661153133 2006 Chevy 
G1500 Gray
1hgcm56394a137679 2004 
Hond Blue
2b7hb21x1vk553122 1997 Dodge 
Ram white
2c8gm68464r567997 2004 Chry 
Pacifica Blue
4m2du66w42uj24475 2002 
Merc Mountaineer whi
4t1be32k44u305859 2004 Toyt 
Camry Gray
Jm1bj2222y0224334 2000 Mazd 
Protege Green
Jtdbt903591338466 2009 Toyt 
Yaris Blue
Knagd126945261577 2004 Kia 
Optima Black

12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE
FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE

Will sell at public sale at auction 
the following vehicles to satisfy lien 
pursuant to Chapter 713.78 of the 
Florida Statutes on December 20, 
2017 at 9A.M.
*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 

VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*
2015 Toyota VIN# 
2T1BURHE4FC357052 
Located: 2030 NW 23rd Terrace 
Miami, FL 33142
2016 Toyota VIN# 
2T1BURHE7GC655371 
Located: 3050 NW 23rd Terrace 
Miami, FL 33142
2013 Dodge  VIN# 
1C6RR6KTXDS586876
2013 Dodge VIN# 
1C3CDZCGXDN532674 
2013 Dodge VIN# 
1C3CDZAG1DN748948
2014 Jeep VIN# 
1C4RJEAG7EC149332
Located: 658 NW 30th Street 
Miami, FL 33127

Any person(s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact: 
FLORIDA FINEST LIEN SERVICE 
(305)310-1348

ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE

Some vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.

12/1/17



DECEMBER 1-7, 2017  37

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

ORDER WHAT YOU WANT.

With MyBookofLists, you can cherry-pick specifi c 
business intelligence lists by industry and market. 

Expand your contacts, connect with business leaders, 
and get an in-depth look at local markets. Order exactly 

what you need to help your company grow.

BUILD YOUR BOOK AT
BOOKOFLISTS.COM/MYBOOKOFLISTS

ORDER WHAT YOU WANT.

With MyBookofLists, you can cherry-pick specifi c 
business intelligence lists by industry and market. 

Expand your contacts, connect with business leaders, 
and get an in-depth look at local markets. Order exactly 

what you need to help your company grow.

BUILD YOUR BOOK AT
BOOKOFLISTS.COM/MYBOOKOFLISTS

ORDER WHAT YOU WANT.

With MyBookofLists, you can cherry-pick specifi c 
business intelligence lists by industry and market. 

Expand your contacts, connect with business leaders, 
and get an in-depth look at local markets. Order exactly 

what you need to help your company grow.

BUILD YOUR BOOK AT
BOOKOFLISTS.COM/MYBOOKOFLISTS

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

PUBLIC NOTICES

NOTICE OF PUBLIC SALE 
A SUPERIOR TOWING COMPANY gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 12/12/2017, 
09:00 am at 2385 SW 66TH TER DAVIE, 
FL 33317-7134, pursuant to subsection 
713.78 of the Florida Statutes. A SUPERIOR 
TOWING COMPANY reserves the right to 
accept or reject any and/or all bids.

JT2SV21E3K3335084 1989 TOYOTA 
CAMRY RED
1FTCR14X1TTA05677 1996 FORD 
RANGER RED
1N4BU31D4VC193703 1997 NISSAN 
ALTIMA BLUE 
2T1BR12E3WC020724 1998 TOYOTA 
COROLLA WHITE 
1B7GL22X2WS651932 1998 DODGE 
DAKOTA WHITE
1GNCS13WXW2297666 1998 CHEVROLET 
BLAZER BLUE
1J4GW58S3XC520454 1999 JEEP GRAND 
CHEROKEE RED
1N4DL01D9YC237077 2000 NISSAN 
ALTIMA BLUE
1N4DL01D61C226284 2001 NISSAN 
ALTIMA BLACK 
1N4DL01D01C144454 2001 NISSAN 
ALTIMA TAN 
JN1CA31D41T612606 2001 NISSAN 
MAXIMA SILVER
4T1BE32KX2U102682 2002 TOYOTA 
CAMRY RED
1GNEC13Z82R232624 2002 CHEVROLET 
TAHOE WHITE
JTDDR32T520142444 2002 TOYOTA 
CELICA SILVER
1FMPU17L13LB77891 2003 FORD 
EXPEDITION WHITE 
1N4AL11D03C245537 2003 NISSAN 
ALTIMA GOLD
2G1WF52E449322594 2004 CHEVROLET 
IMPALA WHITE 
1B3ES56C74D629494 2004 DODGE 
NEON BLUE    
1HGEM22534L010834 2004 HONDA 
CIVIC SILVER
1FAFP23135G120028 2005 FORD FIVE 
HUNDRED BLACK 
1FAFP56U95A265052 2005 FORD 
TAURUS GOLD
2C4GM48L35R448111 2005 CHRYSLER 
PACIFICA BLUE
1G1AL58F867677291 2006 CHEVROLET 
COBALT WHITE
KNAGE123485218824 2008 KIA OPTIMA 
RED
1GTC5LF9XB8128238 2011 GMC CANYON 
WHITE 
KNDPB3AC3E7559396 2014 KIA 
SPORTAGE RED
1FTEW1CPXFKD78049 2015 FORD F150 
SILVER
JKAEX8A17FA012277 2015 KAWASAKI 
NINJA300 WHITE
KNDJP3A56J7517534 2018 KIA SOUL 
WHITE
Terms of this Sale are cash. No checks accepted.  Seller 
reserves right to final bid. All sales final. NO REFUNDS.  
Said vehicles  sold "as is" condition with no guarantees. 
Some vehicles may have been released by auction time.

A SUPERIOR TOWING 
2385 SW 66th Terrace 

Davie, FL  33317
� 12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE: 
EMERALD TRANSPORTATION CORP. gives 
Notice of Foreclosure of Lien and intent 
to sell these vehicles on 12/20/2017, 
10:00 am at 4000 N. POWERLINE ROAD 
DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33073, pursuant 
to subsection 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes. EMERALD TRANSPORTATION 
CORP. reserves the right to accept or 
reject any and/or all bids.

19UYA42442A004140 2002 ACURA 
19XFB2F76FE093207 2015 HONDA 
1B3LC56K28N206379 2008 DODGE 
1C3LC46K27N591406 2007 CHRYSLER 
1C4RJEBG6HC779264 2017 JEEP 
1D4GP24RX7B136863 2007 DODGE 
1FAFP4042YF208511 2000 FORD 
1FAFP5226YA225276 2000 FORD 
1FBZX2ZM5GKA67779 2016 FORD 
1FDKE30G6SHC07355 1996 
DUTCHCRAFT 
1FDXE45SX5HB39543 2005 FORD 
1FTDF1821VNC83515 1997 
1FTPW12515KE90732 2005 FORD 
1G1AM18B487130718 2008 CHEVROLET 
1G1NE52J92M724347 2002 CHEVROLET 
1G1ZT51F36F170267 2006 CHEVROLET 
1G6KD54Y02U299482 2002 CADILLAC 
1G6KD54Y9YU300718 2000 CADILLAC 
1G8ZH5284YZ254960 2000 SATURN 
1G8ZY12781Z112827 2001 SATURN 
1GCCS136658132914 2005 CHEVROLET 
1GCCS138158271317 2005 CHEVROLET 
1GCDS196758122145 2005 Chevrolet 
1GKDM19X33B505233 2003 GENERAL 
MOTORS CORP 
1GNDM19X53B106956 2003 CHEVROLET 
1GNDS13SX52217332 2005 CHEVROLET 
1GYEK13R8XR408696 1999 CADILLAC 
1HD1KBM19CB682624 2012 HARLEY-
DAVIDSON 
1HGCS22898A000432 2008 HONDA 
1J4FY29S5PP226646 1993 Jeep 
1J4PS4GK8AC117763 2010 JEEP 
1LNLM82W6VY695221 1997 LINCOLN 
1N4AL11D46C230060 2006 NISSAN 
1N4AL21E08C150725 2008 NISSAN 
1N4BL24E39C130275 2009 NISSAN 
1N4BL2AP4CC125406 2012 NISSAN 
1P9SD3324H1124019 1988 PIONEER 
SALES&MFG. CO 
2C1MR6466R6757379 1994 CHEVROLET 
2C3HC56G4XH788402 1999 CHRYSLER 
2D4FV47T58H172697 2008 DODGE 
2FAFP71W83X119119 2003 FORD 
2G1WF52K619228945 2001 CHEVROLET 
2G1WX12K6Y9301490 2000 CHEVROLET 
2HGES26722H586961 2002 HON 
2HGES26733H560368 2003 HONDA 
2LNHM82V59X623980 2009 LINCOLN 
2MELM75W5TX684099 1996 MERCURY 
2T1BR30E45C433717 2005 TOYOTA 
2T1BURHE0FC478032 2015 TOYOTA 
2T1KR32E74C170733 2004 TOYOTA 
2T3BFREV2HW575093 2017 TOYOTA 
2T3BFREV4FW331877 2015 TOYOTA 
3A4FY48B06T313037 2006 CHRYSLER 
3FA6P0LU8HR222730 2017 FORD 
3FAHP0HA6CR360170 2012 FORD 
3HSDJSJR7DN149761 2013 
INTERNATIONAL 
3N1AB61E27L652193 2007 NISSAN 
3N1AB7AP8FY320817 2015 NISSAN 
3N1CN7AP9HK408832 2017 NISSAN 
3VWD17AJ7FM330185 15 VOLKSWAGEN 
3VWRK69M03M040491 2003 
VOLKSWAGEN 
4A3AA46G52E138424 2002 MITSUBISHI 
4A3AE45G03E194827 2003 MITSUBISHI 
4S3BE656117201747 01 SUBAR 

1 of 2� 12/1/17

4T1BE32K15U029044 2005 TOYOTA 
4T1BE32K95U043192 2005 TOYOTA 
4T1BE46K59U794053 2009 TOYOTA 
4T1BF1FK1FU918360 2015 TOYOTA 
4T1BF28B24U355576 2004 TOYOTA 
4T1BF28K9XU087162 1999 TOYOTA 
4T1GK12E7SU102815 1995 TOYOTA 
5FNYF18248B048126 2008 HONDA 
5N1AZ2MG4HN108886 2017 NISSAN 
5TBRV54177S459308 2007 TOYOTA 
5TFRM5F11AX004964 2010 TOYOTA 
5XXGN4A79FG421533 2015 KIA 
5XYKTDA27BG140177 2011 KIA 
5XYZT3LB6GG353733 2016 HYUNDAI 
JA3AY26C5YU045397 2000 MITSUBISHI 
JA4AD3A32GZ004845 2016 MITSUBISHI 
JA4LS31R03J001261 2003 MITSUBISHI 
JF1GG686X6H820253 2006 SUBARU 
JM1BJ225930201801 2003 MAZDA 
JM1BL1TFXD1728320 2013 MAZDA 
JM3ER293990230273 2009 MAZDA 
JM3ER2W5XA0323801 2010 MAZDA 
JN8AZ2ND3E9750937 2014 INFINITI 
JNKBV61E17M720836 2007 INFINITI 
JNKCV54E83M206583 2003 INFINITI 
JNKCV64E98M110684 2008 INFINITI 
JS1GR7HA0Y2103908 2000 SUZUKI 
JT8BD69SX30181258 2003 LEXUS 
JT8BF28G310309983 2001 LEXUS 
JTDBL40E899035946 2009 TOYOTA 
JTEGD21A570170639 2007 TOYOTA 
JTEZU11F970008818 2007 TOYOTA 
JTMYFREV0HD099322 2017 TOYOTA 
JYARJ16EXGA037294 2016 YAMAHA 
KM8SB12B53U568454 2003 HYUNDAI 
KM8SC13D36U071758 2006 HYUNDAI 
KMHWF35H33A831639 2003 HYUNDAI 
KNMAT2MT4HP502265 2017 NISSAN 
L9NTEACB2C1028531 2012 TAO I 
L9NTEACB5E1167913 2014 TAOI 
L9NTEACX5F1300702 2015 TAOI 
LC2D3J101JC200105 2018 KYMCO 
LEHTCB011HR000775 2017 RIYA 
LEHTCB159GR000071 2016 RIYA 
LHJTLBBN9FB010029 2015 BASH 
SAJEA51C24WD78871 2004 JAGUAR 
SAJWA0ESXEPU22424 2014 JAGUAR 
SHHFK7H57HU204139 2017 HONDA 
WBAEB53548CX61965 2008 BMW 
WBANU53528C117231 2008 BMW 
WBAXA5C53ED001513 2014 BMW 
WDBUF56X87B052166 2007 
MERCEDES-BENZ 
WMEEJ31X48K203572 2008 SMRT 
YAMA3278D606 2006 YAMAHA

Emerald  
Transportation Corp. 
4000 N. Powerline Road 

Deerfield Beach, FL 33073
2 of 2� 12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE
THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES 
WILL SELL THE LISTED VEHICLES 
ON THE LISTED DATES AT 10AM 
PURSUANT TO CHAPTERS 713.78, 
713.585, 677.08 AND 677.09 
OR 715.109 DEPENDING ON THE 
APPLICABLE LAW.
JET BROWARD TIRE & AUTO 
REPAIR, 1490 W BROWARD 
BLVD, FT LAUD (954) 522 
1542 WILL AUCTION A ’14 TOYO 
#4T1BF1FK6EU367504 FOR 
UNPAID SERVICES OF $7,123 PLUS 
LEGAL AND STORAGE CHARGES 
ON 12-21-17.
BRASCAR AUTO CENTER, 4521 
N FED HWY, POMP BCH, (954) 
582 5497 WILL AUCTION AN ’09 
BMW #5UXFE43589L262093 FOR 
UNPAID CHARGES OF $1941.60 
PLUS LEGAL AND STORAGE FEES 
ON 12-21-17
SONIC TOWING CORP, 911 NE 
199TH ST, MIAMI (305) 450 
6837 WILL AUCTION AN ’05 VOLKS 
#3VWDF71K25M600125 FOR 
UNPAID SERVICES OF $4376.00 
PLUS LEGAL AND STORAGE FEES 
ON 12-21-17.
SONIC TOWING CORP, 911 NE 
199TH ST, MIAMI (305) 450 
6837 WILL AUCTION A ‘14 VOLK
#1VWAT7A36EC041538 FOR 
UNPAID SERVICES OF $7321 PLUS 
LEGAL AND STORAGE FEES ON 
12-21-17.

12/1/17

ALL COUNTY TOWING
NOTICE OF SALE

THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON DECEMBER 18, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 
ST., FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2003 MERCURY	 2MEFM74W93X681737
2000 TOYOTA	 1NXBR12E1YZ407726
1999 JEEP	 1J4GW58S0XC644133
2004 NISSAN	 1N4BA41E84C902624
2000 CHRYSLER	 3C3EL55H4YT218227
1999 LEXUS	 JT8BD68S3X0062412
2003 JEEP	 1J4GW48S73C587532
1997 MERCURY	 2MELM75W1VX697550
2000 FORD	 1FMPU18L2YLA53599
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON DECEMBER 19, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 
ST., FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2013 KIA	 KNDPB3A24D7511444
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON DECEMBER 20, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 520 NW 7 
ST., FT. LAUDERDALE, FL. 33311
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2013 CHRYSLER	 1C3CCBAB6DN705544
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 10:00 AM ON DECEMBER 18, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 2467 
PEMBROKE RD, HOLLYWOOD, FL. 33020
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
1997 HONDA	 2HGEJ6677VH567045
2002 TOYOTA	 4T1BE32K92U501907
2002 DODGE	 2B3HD46R12H273369
2007 PONTIAC	 1G2ZG58N974139972
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 11:00 AM ON DECEMBER 18, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 1815 N ST 
RD 7, MARGATE, FL. 33063
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2003 INFINITI	 JNRDR09X73W251350
2001 NISSAN	 1N4DL01A81C126192
 
THE FOLLOWING AUTOMOBILES WILL 
BE SOLD AT PUBLIC AUCTION PER FLA. 
STATUTE 713.78/715.07 FOR CHARGES 
DUE AT 11:00 AM ON DECEMBER 21, 
2017, AT ALL COUNTY TOWING, 1815 N ST 
RD 7, MARGATE, FL. 33063
YEAR	 MAKE	 VEHICLE ID NUMBER
2012 AUDI	 WAU2GAFC1CN082014

12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE: 
THE FOLLOWING VEHICLES WILL BE 
SOLD ON THE DATES LISTED UNDER 
F.S 713.585,713.78,715.106,328.17,6
67.209 AND 677.210 AT 10AM
DECEMBER 11,2017
13 HYUN KMHCT4AE2DU551403
STATE WIDE TRANSPORTATION LLC
24185 SW 113 PLACE 
HOMESTEAD,FL 
11 CHEV 1GCRCSE00BZ397632
21311 SW 248 STREET 
HOMESTEAD,FL
DECEMBER 16,2017
09 INFIN JNKCV61E59M309723
DECEMBER 31,2017
15 NISS 1NAL3AP0FN341974
SFL WRECKERS LLC
24141 S. DIXIE HWY
PRINCETON,FL 
DECEMBER 22,2017
02 FORD 1FDXF46F42ED04093
VIP TOWING CORP
322 NW 9 TERRACE
HOMESTEAD,FL

12/1/17

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?

GET A FREE 
2-WEEK TRIAL

CALL 877.593.4157

Get Business Journal 
leads by email before 

they’re printed.  

New businesses, new 

building permits, real estate 

transactions, lawsuits filed, 

get all this fresh information, 

while it’s still fresh. Just tell us 

what you need and we’ll email 

it to you for this market or any 

of our 40 top US markets. 

If you get them 
when everyone else 

gets them, 

ARE 
THEY 

REALLY  
  LEADS ?



38  SOUTH FLORIDA BUSINESS JOURNAL

CLASSIFIEDS
Contact Kim Cabrera at 954-949-7558 or kcabrera@bizjournals.com to advertise

DECEMBER 1-7, 2017

EMPLOYMENT OPPORTUNITIES

Do you tweet?
If so, follow 

South Florida 
Business Journal

twitter.com/SFBJNews

FOR SALE
NASSAU BAHAMAS - 
EXCELLENT OPPORTUNITY 
to acquire Prime 
Development Site on 
famous Baha Mar 
Boulevard -29.83 acres 
located within ½ mile 
of new mega Baha Mar 
Resort; Open zoning 
suitable for Hotel, Retail, 
Office and Residential 
(Single and Mult-family) 
developments.

Kent S. Kerr
954-610-5478

Larry Roberts
561-228-5603

CONSTRUCTION MANAGER
To develop construction 
projects, planning, directing 
and supervising them from 
start to finish, to prepare 
budget estimates, progress 
and cost tracking reports 
and work timetable, to confer 
with supervisory personnel, 
owners, contractors and 
other professionals explaining 
contracts and technical 
information and resolving 
problems, to develop or 
implement quality control 
programs, to assure 
compliance with applicable 
building and safety codes 
and regulations; in Miami, 
Florida; Bachelor of Science 
in Industrial Engineering; 2 
years of experience in job 
offered; 40 hrs/wk 9:00 
AM to 5:00 PM. E-mail 
resumes to CH Construction 
Group, Corp. to support@
chconstruct.com.

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020
Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
Public Sale at Auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 713.78 of the Florida 
Statutes on December 14, 2017 at 
10 A.M.

* AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
EACH VEHICLE IS LOCATED * 

2010 MERCEDES, VIN# 
WDCGG8HB1AF338417
Located at: 6191 ORANGE DR 
#6159E, DAVIE, FL 33314
2016 SUBARU, VIN# 
4S4BSBDCXG3276256
Located at: P.O. BOX 266902, 
WESTON, FL 33326
1991 OLDSMOBILE, VIN# 
1G4AJ84N5M6344674
Located at: 1125 SE 6 TERR #3, FT 
LAUDERDALE, FL 33316
2012 FORD, VIN# 
1FAHP3H27CL365869
Located at: 800 NE 48 STREET, 
OAKLAND PARK, FL 33334
2004 VOLVO, VIN# 
YV1CM91H841083973
2014 MITSUBISHI, VIN# 
4A4AP3AUXEE021296
Located at: 2110 S.W. 58 AVENUE, 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33023
2008 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
1GCFG154881170720
Located at: 5353 S. STATE ROAD 7, 
DAVIE„ FL 33314
2006 CHEVROLET, VIN# 
1G1AK55F867769718
Located at: 1610 SOUTH DIXIE 
HIGHWAY, HOLLYWOOD, FL 33020
2000 FORD, VIN# 
1FAFP4446YF122452
Located at: P.O. BOX 5725, FT. 
LAUDERDALE„ FL 33310
1995 BUICK, VIN# 
1G4HP52L9SH554656 1998 
LEXUS, VIN# JT8BF28G6W5049587 
2009 HYUNDAI, VIN# 
5NPET46C39H478791 
2004 JAGUAR, VIN# 
SAJEA51C14WE09351
Located at: 3928 S.W. 12TH COURT, 
TAMARAC„ FL 33321
2001 FORD, VIN# 
1FTZX17261NA43861
Located at: 4970 ISLAND CLUB DR, 
TAMARAC„ FL 33319	 D
2012 VOLKSWAGON, VIN# 
3VWDX7AJ2CM077075
Located at: 1570 N POWERLINE RD, 
POMPANO BEACH, FL 33069
2001 MAZDA, VIN# 
1YVGF22C515251191 
2004 SATURN, VIN# 
1G8AJ52F64Z216088 2005 
SATURN, VIN# 1G8AJ52F15Z181512
Located at: 3816 NW 49TH STREET, 
TAMARAC, FL 33309 r
Any person(s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact: Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc., 
(954) 920-6020

* ALL AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE * 

Some of the vehicles may have been 
released prior to auction
LIC # AB-0001256

11/24/17-12/1/17

NOTICE OF SALE
RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, INC.

3389 Sheridan Street, PMB 221
Hollywood, FL 33021

(954) 920‑6020
Rainbow Title & Lien, Inc. will sell at 
public sale at auction the following 
vehicles to satisfy lien pursuant 
to Chapter 713.585 of the Florida 
Statutes on 12/21/2017 at 10 A.M. 

*AUCTION WILL OCCUR WHERE 
VEHICLES ARE LOCATED*

2014 Polar 
VIN#3NSJT9EA5EF381479 Amount: 
$4,830.90 Located At: 227 SW 32nd 
St, Ft Lauderdale, FL 33315
2016 Toyota 
VIN#2T1BURHE9GC726621 
Amount: $7,576.62 Located At: 
1927 NW 40th Ct, Pompano Beach, 
FL 33064
2015 Jeep 
VIN#ZACCJBCT4FPB19247 Amount: 
$6,449.00 Located At: 3685 W 
Oakland Park Blvd, Lauderdale 
Lakes, FL 33331
2015 Dodge 
VIN#3C4PDCBG4FT673688 
Amount: $5,762.06 Located 
At: 3685 W Oakland Park Blvd, 
Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33331
2004 Infiniti 
VIN#JNRAS08U24X107294 Amount: 
$8,116.00 Located AT: 2209 SW 57 
Way, West Park, FL 33023
2007 Ford 
VIN#1FTRF12257KC13972 Amount: 
$5,615.00 Located At: 1941 NE 34th 
Ct, Lighthouse Point, FL 33064
2012 Ford 
VIN#1FMCU0C79CKB09815 
Amount: $10,637.50 Located 
At: 4711 Hallandale Beach Blvd, 
Hollywood, FL 33023
1999 GMC 
VIN#1GKCS13W4X2506995 
Amount: $5,570.00 Located At: 
2122 SW 59th Ave, West Hollywood, 
FL 33023
2012 Volkswagon 
VIN#WVWHP7AN6CE501807 
Amount: $10,876.00 Located At: 
4711 Hallandale Beach Blvd Bay 
B9-10, Hollywood, FL 33023
2014 Toyota 
VIN#JTKKUPB44E1043045 Amount: 
$10,537.50 Located At: 4711 
Hallandale Beach Blvd Bay B9-10, 
Hollywood, FL 33023
2013 Mercedes 
VIN#WDDHF5KB7DA735898 
Amount: $13,207.30 Located At: 
4711 Hallandale Beach Blvd Bay 
B9-10, Hollywood, FL 33023

Notice to owner or Lienor that he 
has a right to a hearing prior to the 
scheduled date of sale by filing with 
the clerk of the court. Notice to the 
Owner or Lienor that he has the right 
to  a hearing prior to the scheduled 
date of sale by filing with the Clerk 
of Courts. Owner has the right to 
recover possession of vehicle by 
posting bond in accordance with Fla. 
Statutes Sect.  559.917 Proceeds 
from the sale of the vehicle after 
payment lien claimed by lienor will 
be deposited with the clerk of the 
court. Any person (s) claiming any 
interest(s) in the above vehicles 
contact:  RAINBOW TITLE & LIEN, 
INC. (954-920-6020) ALL 

AUCTIONS ARE HELD 
WITH RESERVE.

.25% Buyers Premium Some 
vehicles may have been 
released prior to the sale date.  
Lic#AB-000125

11/24/17-12/1/17

PUBLIC NOTICES FOR SALE OR LEASE

Vice President, Fleet – 
Manage and be responsible for 
all aspects of fleet of vehicles, 
including acquisition, “in life” 
controls, and eventual disposal 
via cost effective re-marketing 
initiatives. Lead, coach, 
develop and manage the direct 
reports from office managers 
to evaluate their performance 
and behaviors, and deliver 
results. Ensure appropriate 
resource management to deliver 
the highest level of customer 
experience. Develop, manage 
and refine Fleet lease and sales 
policies. Maintain cost control 
in line with agreed objectives 
and plan. Monitor and manage 
customer credit accounts. Travel 
may be required throughout 
the United States.Must have 
six years of experience in the 
job offered or six years of 
experience in management of 
purchasing/leasing/sales of 
fleet vehicles. Apply by resume 
to Andrew Wilson, Director, 
United Rental Group LLC, 1850 
SE 17th Street, Suite 207, Fort 
Lauderdale, FL 33316.

Is this your 
marketing plan 

for 2018?

Contact the advertising department to discuss 
options for your business at (786) 533-8204.

SouthFloridaBusinessJournal.com


